students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 2104 1875 2018-19 1726 321 230000(TWO LAKH
THIRTY THOUSAND)

623

2017-18 2179 2021 2019-20 2020 105 250000(TWO LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND)

269

2018-19 2220 2180 2020-21 2148 605 180000(ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND)

542

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 608 435 2018-19 402 105 230328(TWO LAKHS
THIRTY THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED
AND TWENTY EIGHT
ONLY)

33

2018-19 566 416 2019-20 407 64 150000(ONE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

17

2019-20 656 386 2020-21 378 83 222000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

20

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1695910 (SIXTEEN LAKHS NINETY FIVE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY)

1048425 (TEN LAKHS FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE ONLY)

1183121 (ELEVEN LAKHS EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONE ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 8587218 (EIGHTY FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN ONLY)

1562285 (FIFTEEN LAKHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE ONLY)

5977791 (FIFTY NINE LAKHS SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

16111835 (ONE CRORE SIXTY ONE LAKHS ELEVEN
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE ONLY)

57985478 (FIVE CRORES SEVENTY NINE LAKHS EIGHTY
FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT
ONLY)

24737753 (TWO CRORES FORTY SEVEN LAKHS THIRTY
SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE
ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 100243059 (TEN CRORES TWO LAKHS FORTY THREE
THOUSAND AND FIFTY NINE ONLY)

146094929 (FOURTEEN CRORES SIXTY LAKHS NINTY
FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE
ONLY)

122860555 (TWELVE CRORES TWENTY EIGHT LAKHS
SIXTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

115302732 (ELEVEN CRORES FIFTY THREE LAKHS TWO
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

142378398 (FOURTEEN CRORES TWENTY THREE LAKHS
SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
NINETY EIGHT ONLY)

164185244 (SIXTEEN CRORES FORTY ONE LAKHS
EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY
FOUR ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2576996 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX ONLY)

3867178 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND